MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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SOUP KETTLE IN STAINLESS STEEL, 9L
TRADICIONAL INOX

Ref: 0720.467.002
Magnus

Heating in bain-marie.
Exterior, cover and bowl made in stainless steel.
Energy regulator and control lamp.

@ 330x360 mm
0.4 kW
230V/1/50 Hz

91

30-90°C

4.7 kg
355x345x420 mm

5,25 kg
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