



SOUP KETTLE IN STAINLESS STEEL, 9 L TRADICIONAL INOX

Ref: 0720.467.002 Magnus

Heating in bain-marie. Exterior, cover and bowl made in stainless steel. Energy regulator and control lamp.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	Ø 330x360 mm
Power	0.4 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Capacity	91
Temperature	30 - 90 ºC
Weight	4.7 kg
Packaging dimensions	355x345x420 mm
Gross weight	5,25 kg